
Ogier's exceptional client service gets stand-out
praise in IFLR1000
News - 18/09/2024

Ogier's transactional and litigation experts in Guernsey, Jersey, Ireland,
Luxembourg and Hong Kong have received outstanding recognition in the latest
IFLR1000 rankings. 

There are 39 individual rankings for lawyers across the firm's Banking and Finance, Corporate,
Dispute Resolution and Investment Funds teams.  

According to client feedback, “One aspect that makes them stand out is their dedication to
providing exceptional customer service. Their team is known for their responsiveness,
professionalism, and attention to detail, ensuring that clients' needs are met efficiently and
effectively.” 

Ogier is ranked for banking, M&A and investment funds in Luxembourg, with individual rankings for
partners Bertrand Géradin and Hervé Leclercq (both highly regarded), and Caleb Holder (notable
practitioner).   

In Ireland, the firm is ranked notable for corporate, banking and finance and investment funds,
with a rising star ranking for Sharon Meaney. Clients praise Ogier's "excellent people with relevant
experience and a can-do attitude”.  

Ogier is described as having "a leading presence in Guernsey" and ranks top tier for corporate and
finance. The firm also ranks for investment funds and has eight individual rankings: Tim Clipstone
(highly regarded), Christopher Jones (highly regarded), Bryon Rees (highly regarded), Richard Sharp
(highly regarded), Paul Chanter (rising star partner), Michelle Watson Bunn (rising star), Gabrielle
Payne (rising star), and Marcus Leese (market leader). 

Ogier has a "strong financial and corporate practice with an exemplary record of market-leading
transactions out of Jersey", according to IFLR1000. The firm is ranked top tier for financial and
corporate, and investment funds. Ranked lawyers include Raulin Amy (market leader), Emily
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Haithwaite (market leader / women leaders), Niamh Lalor (market leader / women leaders),
Richard Daggett (highly regarded), Simon Dinning (highly regarded), Katrina Edge (highly regarded
/ women leaders), Bruce MacNeil (highly regarded), Sophie Reguengo (highly regarded), Simon
Schilder (highly regarded), Matthew Shaxson (highly regarded), Bruce Scott (highly regarded),
Alexander Curry (rising star partner), Kate McCaffrey (rising star partner), Matt McManus (rising
star partner), Oliver Richardson (rising star partner), Marie-Claire Fudge (rising star partner), Kevin
Grové (rising star), Amy Garrod (rising star), Alexandra O'Grady (rising star), Nick Williams (notable
practitioner).  

Ogier in Hong Kong ranks in IFLR1000 for financial and corporate, as well as investment funds.
According to client feedback, “Ogier is high-quality yet hands on and not timid about rolling up its
sleeves”, and the team provides, “Dynamic, detailed legal knowledge with sound commercial
advice.” Ranked individuals include Nicholas Plowman (highly regarded), Nathan Powell (highly
regarded), Anthony Oakes (highly regarded), Kate Hodson (highly regarded / women leaders),
Oliver Payne (highly regarded), David Nelson (rising star partner), Justin Davis (rising star partner),
and Alan Wong (rising star partner).  

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts

Hervé Leclercq
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https://www.ogier.com/legal-notice/
https://www.ogier.com/people/herve-leclercq/


Partner

Luxembourg Legal Services

E: herve.leclercq@ogier.com

T: +352 2712 20 22

Bertrand Géradin

Partner

Luxembourg Legal Services

E: bertrand.geradin@ogier.com

T: +352 2712 2029

Caleb Holder

Counsel

Luxembourg Legal Services

E: caleb.holder@ogier.com

T: +352 2712 2062
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Sharon Meaney

Associate

Ireland

E: sharon.meaney@ogier.com

T: +353 1 232 1072

Tim Clipstone

Partner

British Virgin Islands

Guernsey

E: tim.clipstone@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752265

Christopher Jones

Partner

Guernsey
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E: christopher.jones@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752337

Bryon Rees

Partner

Guernsey

E: bryon.rees@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752312

Richard Sharp

Partner

Guernsey

E: richard.sharp@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752257

Paul Chanter
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Partner

Guernsey

E: paul.chanter@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737151

Michelle Watson Bunn

Managing Associate

Guernsey

E: michelle.watsonbunn@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752220

Gabrielle Payne

Senior Associate

Guernsey

Jersey

E: gabrielle.payne@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752228
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Marcus Leese

Partner

Guernsey

Hong Kong

E: marcus.leese@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737152

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey
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E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072

Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Richard Daggett

Partner

Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071

Simon Dinning
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Partner

Jersey

London

E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251

Katrina Edge

Partner

Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192

Bruce MacNeil

Partner

Jersey

E: bruce.macneil@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514394
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Sophie Reguengo

Partner

Jersey

E: sophie.reguengo@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514122

Simon Schilder

Partner

British Virgin Islands

E: simon.schilder@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514298

Matthew Shaxson

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: matthew.shaxson@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514064

Bruce Scott

Partner

London

Jersey

E: bruce.scott@ogier.com

T: +44 20 3830 8580

Alexander Curry

Partner

Jersey

E: alexander.curry@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514032

Kate McCaffrey
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Partner

Jersey

E: kate.mccaffrey@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514355

Matt McManus

Partner

Jersey

E: matt.mcmanus@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514434

Oliver Richardson

Partner

Jersey

British Virgin Islands

E: oliver.richardson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514209

12

https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:kate.mccaffrey@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514355
https://www.ogier.com/people/matt-mcmanus/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:matt.mcmanus@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514434
https://www.ogier.com/people/oliver-richardson/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/british-virgin-islands/
mailto:oliver.richardson@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514209


Marie-Claire Fudge

Partner

British Virgin Islands

E: marie-claire.fudge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514307

Kevin Grové

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: kevin.grove@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514277

Amy Garrod

Partner

Jersey

E: amy.garrod@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514022

Alexandra O'Grady

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: alexandra.o'grady@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514081

Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Nicholas Plowman 包乐文

Partner 合伙人

14

tel:+44 1534 514022
https://www.ogier.com/people/alexandra-o-grady/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:alexandra.o'grady@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514081
https://www.ogier.com/people/nick-williams/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:nick.williams@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514318
https://www.ogier.com/people/nicholas-plowman/


Hong Kong

E: nicholas.plowman@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6014

Nathan Powell

Partner 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: nathan.powell@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6054

Anthony Oakes

Partner, 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: anthony.oakes@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6065
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Kate Hodson 凯特·赫臣

Partner and Head of ESG (Legal) 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: kate.hodson@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6049

Oliver Payne 彭奥礼

Partner 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: oliver.payne@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6044

David Nelson

Partner, 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: david.nelson@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6018
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Justin Davis 戴正霆

Partner 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: justin.davis@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6141

Alan Wong 黄伟麟

Group Partner (BVI) 集团合伙人 (英属维京群岛)

Hong Kong

E: alan.wong@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6020

Related Services

Legal

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Investment Funds

Dispute Resolution
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